
Hummus

Babaghanoush

Matbucha

Moroccan Carrots

Marinated Beets

Fennel & Dill

Tabuleh

Pickled Cabbage

Mezze

5.75

6.25

6.25

5.75

5.75

5.75

6.25

5.75

Hummus Bowls

Hummus & Chickpeas

Hummus & Tahini and Pine Nuts

Hummus & Sautéed Mushrooms

Hummus & Shawarma

Hummus & Beef

Hummus & Lamb and Pine Nuts

Hummus & Impossible

9.95

11.50

13.50

16.95

17.95

18.95

18.95

Sides

Israeli Salad

Falafel 4pc

Falafel 8pc

Hand Cut Fries

Mujadara Rice

Soup of the Day

9.95

4.5

7.95

6.99

6.95

6.95

Mezze Platter

Choose 5 items from our selection of 
dips and salads. Served with 4 Pitas.

40

mediterranean grill

zula
T

Served in an 8oz container , dips 

include one pita

Sauces

Tahini

Tahini Amba

Zhug

Served in a 4oz container

3.50

3.50

3.50

Chicken Kebobs

Schnitzel

Shawarma

Beef Kofta Kabab

12.5

12.5

14

14

For Kids 
comes with fries



Chicken Kebobs (Pargiot)

Grilled Chicken Breast

Schnitzel

Shawarma

Beef Kofta Kabab

Lamb Kofta Kabab

Impossible Kofta Kabab (v)

Salmon Kebobs w/ silan dressing

22.95

22.95

22.95

24.95

24.95

25.50

25.50

25.50

Platter Meals
choose two sides

Platter Sides

Israeli Salad

Hand Cut Fries

Mujadara Rice

Moroccan Carrots

Marinated Beets

Pickled Cabbage

Fennel and Dill

Tabuleh

Pita Sandwiches

Falafel

Chicken Kebobs

Schnitzel

Shawarma

Beef Kofta

Lamb Kofta

Impossible Kofta

11.95

14.95

14.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

served w/a side of fries

Skewers a la Carte

Chicken Kebobs (Pargiot)

Grilled Chicken Breast

Schnitzel

Shawarma

Beef Kofta Kabab

Lamb Kofta Kabab

Impossible Kofta Kabab (v)

Salmon Kebobs w/ silan dressing

2 skewers

17.95

17.95

17.95

19.25

19.95

20.50

20.50

20.50


